Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 25.05.2019 14:20:51
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Nr
79
77
73
68
72
70
74
71
69
76

Fahrer

Kummer Reto
Marvin Zenger

Jesse Nef

Sandro Gerber
Tim Leuenberger
Noah Can Kammer
Lynn Neuhaus

Jan Koch
Nico Hirschi

Vladimir Sauer

Reto
00.007
41.485
41.464
41.499
41.592
41.975
41.886
41.414
41.775
41.769
41.463
41.902
41.685
42.297

Marvin Jesse Nef

Zenger
00.123
42.130
43.674
41.022
41.143
41.538
47.147
41.182
41.367
40.580
40.981
41.892
41.444
41.755

01.895
42.923
42.275
42.207
41.704
41.699
41.824
41.368
41.781
41.567
41.356
41.750
41.762
42.020

Runden

13
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13

13
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Sandro Tim Noah Can
Gerber Leuenberge Kamme
00.364 01.506 01.656
43.326 44.409 43.798
42.728 42.914 42.758
42,521 42.308 43.377
42.238 41,727 42.041
42.637 42.496 43.432
42.033 42.115 42.265
41.618 41.927 41.646
42.062 41,711 41.753
42.055 41.894 42.412
41.666 41.732 41.799
42.481 41517 41.983
41.438 41.445 42.288
41.936 41.663 41.565

Bestzeit
41.414
40.580
41.356
41.438
41.445
41.565
42.182
44551
43.530
49.718

Lynn Jan Koch

Neuhaus
00.000
43.424
43.188
43.120
43.004
43,512
43.569
42.772
42.691
43.328
42.182
42.268
43.713
42.437

Differenz Gesamtzeit
0.000 9:02.213
+3.765 9:05.978
+3.918 9:06.131
+6.890 9:09.103
+7.151 9:09.364
+10.560 9:12.773
+16.995 9:19.208
-1 9:08.996
=il 9:35.618
-2 9:27.747
Nico Vladimir
Hirschi Sauer
03.835 01.290 06.778
45,569 44.307 50.681
45.435 44.187 53.857
46.003 1:12.385 50.661
45.764 45.205 50.132
45.729 43.974 49.725
45.768 43.820 50.191
45,552 49.793 51.083
45157 43.904 51.207
45.462 43.676 52.826
44.697 43.530 50.888
44,551 50.282 49.718
45.474 49.265



